The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.68
Capacitor Array (IPC)
032417
BENEFITS OF USING CAPACITOR
ARRAYS
AVX capacitor arrays offer designers the opportunity to lower placement
costs, increase assembly line output through lower component count per

33pF 39pF
68pF
HOW TO ORDER
W 2 A C34 M A 2AT103
Array Dielectric
A = NP0
C = X7R
D = X5R
Voltage
6 = 6V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
Number
of Caps
2 = 2 Element
4 = 4 Element
Capacitance
Tolerance
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Failure
Rate
A = Commercial
4 = Automotive
Packaging &
Quantity
Code
2A = 7" Reel
(4000)
4A = 13" Reel
(10000)
2F = 7" Reel
(1000)
Termination
Code
*T = Plated Ni
and Sn
*Z = FLEXITERM®
*B = 5% min lead
*X = FLEXITERM®
with 5% min
lead
Capacitance
Code
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of
Zeros
Case
Size
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
Style
W = RoHS
L = SnPb
NOTE: Contact factory for availability of Termination and Tolerance Options for Specific Part Numbers.
032417
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.70
SIZE W2 = 0508 W3 = 0612
# Elements 4 4
Solderinq Reflow/Wave Reflow/Wave